

ITB#22-55 ARP SUPPLEMENTAL ROADS 2021 PACKAGE I				AAA Asphalt Paving Inc				AAA Asphalt Paving Inc				James Construction Group, LLC.		James Construction Group, LLC.		Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba Gulf Coast, a CRH Company		Texas Materials Group, Inc. dba Gulf Coast, a CRH Company					
Bonfire Bid Table Submission				Total Cost				\$1,681,295.00				\$1,614,541.25				\$2,364,342.97		\$2,287,288.21		\$1,442,283.00		\$1,259,207.33	
				ORIGINAL				ADDENDUM #3				ORIGINAL		ADDENDUM #3		ORIGINAL		ADDENDUM #3					
#	Items	Spec Number	Unit	ORIGINAL BID TABLE Quantity Required	ADDENDUM #3 Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost				
#0-1	PREPARING ROW	100 6001	STA	81.00	81.00	\$1,200.00	\$97,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$97,200.00	\$600.00	\$48,600.00	\$600.00	\$48,600.00	\$445.00	\$36,045.00	\$445.00	\$36,045.00						
#0-2	SAWCUT/REMOVE CONC DRIVEWAYS	104 6017	SY	225.00	225.00	\$20.00	\$4,500.00	\$20.00	\$4,500.00	\$43.00	\$9,675.00	\$43.00	\$9,675.00	\$61.00	\$13,725.00	\$61.00	\$13,725.00						
#0-3	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)	132 6007	CY	590.00	590.00	\$40.00	\$23,600.00	\$40.00	\$23,600.00	\$41.00	\$24,190.00	\$41.00	\$24,190.00	\$52.00	\$30,680.00	\$52.00	\$30,680.00						
#0-4	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	110 6001	CY	1970.00	1970.00	\$40.00	\$78,800.00	\$40.00	\$78,800.00	\$82.00	\$161,540.00	\$82.00	\$161,540.00	\$56.00	\$110,320.00	\$56.00	\$110,320.00						
#0-5	FL BS (CM IN PLC) (TYA GR1-2) (FINAL POS)	247 6041	CY	646.00	646.00	\$110.00	\$71,060.00	\$110.00	\$71,060.00	\$200.00	\$129,200.00	\$200.00	\$129,200.00	\$128.00	\$82,688.00								
#0-6	CEMENT	275 6001	TON	639.00	674.55	\$250.00	\$159,750.00	\$265.00	\$178,754.77	\$235.00	\$150,165.00	\$235.00	\$158,518.38	\$218.00	\$139,302.00	\$218.00	\$147,051.09						
#0-7	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(7")	275 606X	SY	5607.00	5607.00	\$8.50	\$47,659.50	\$8.50	\$47,659.50	\$36.00	\$201,852.00	\$36.00	\$201,852.00	\$9.35	\$52,425.45	\$9.35	\$52,425.45						
#0-8	CEM TRT (MX EXT MTL/NW BASE)(DC)(9")	275 606X	SY	21837.00	21837.00	\$9.50	\$207,451.50	\$9.50	\$207,451.50	\$16.00	\$349,392.00	\$16.00	\$349,392.00	\$8.65	\$188,890.05	\$8.65	\$188,890.05						
#0-9	SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (0 TO 6")	305 6011	CY	1390.00	1390.00	\$30.00	\$41,700.00	\$30.00	\$41,700.00	\$150.00	\$208,500.00	\$150.00	\$208,500.00	\$8.75	\$12,162.50	\$8.75	\$12,162.50						
#0-10	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22	3076 6035	TON	2146.00	1769.28	\$150.00	\$321,900.00	\$160.00	\$283,084.44	\$157.00	\$336,922.00	\$168.70	\$298,477.16	\$134.00	\$287,564.00	\$134.00	\$237,083.22						
#0-11	D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP)	3076 6038	TON	2190.00	1759.73	\$150.00	\$328,500.00	\$160.00	\$281,557.04	\$157.00	\$343,830.00	\$168.70	\$296,866.70	\$134.00	\$293,460.00	\$134.00	\$235,804.02						
#0-12	TACK COAT	340 6272	GAL	143.00	143.00	\$8.00	\$1,144.00	\$8.00	\$1,144.00	\$2.79	\$398.97	\$2.79	\$398.97	\$10.00	\$1,430.00	\$10.00	\$1,430.00						
#0-13	MOBILIZATION	500 6001	LS	1.00	1.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$220,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00						
#0-14	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	502 6001	MO	12.00	12.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,350.00	\$16,200.00	\$107.50	\$1,290.00	\$107.50	\$1,290.00						
#0-15	ONE-WAY TRAF CONT (FLAGGER CONT)	510 6001	HR	160	160.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$55.00	\$8,800.00	\$170.00	\$27,200.00	\$170.00	\$27,200.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00	\$60.00	\$9,600.00						
#0-16	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING BRICK MAILBOX	560 6011	EA	10	10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,420.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,420.00	\$14,200.00	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$27,000.00						
#0-17	POTENTIAL REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING MAILBOX	560 6012	EA	10	10.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$124.00	\$1,240.00	\$124.00	\$1,240.00						
#0-18	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	644 6001	EA	1	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$652.00	\$652.00	\$652.00	\$652.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00						
#0-19	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6048	LF	120	120.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$6.25	\$750.00	\$6.25	\$750.00	\$6.75	\$810.00	\$6.75	\$810.00						
#0-20	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	666 6315	LF	2500	2500.00	\$0.75	\$1,875.00	\$0.75	\$1,875.00	\$0.55	\$1,375.00	\$0.55	\$1,375.00	\$0.60	\$1,500.00	\$0.60	\$1,500.00						
#0-21	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	666 6205	LF	2500	2500.00	\$0.65	\$1,625.00	\$0.65	\$1,625.00	\$0.45	\$1,125.00	\$0.45	\$1,125.00	\$0.50	\$1,250.00	\$0.50	\$1,250.00						
#0-22	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	672 6009	EA	100	100.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$5.35	\$535.00	\$5.35	\$535.00						
1																							
#1-1	FL BS (CIP)(TY D GR 1-2, OR 5) (FINAL POS)	247 6475	CY	646	646.00	\$85.00	\$54,910.00	\$85.00	\$54,910.00	\$181.00	\$116,926.00	\$181.00	\$116,926.00	\$121.00	\$78,166.00	\$121.00	\$78,166.00						